Refer Table 1 After T&C for detailed description  
 Delivery date : 30.03.2024

1.00 AU 29920.00 29920.00

20
AC DUCTING WORK - DUCT AND BRANCHES ADDL  
 Refer Table 1 After T&C for detailed description  
 Delivery date : 30.03.2024

1.00 AU 234720.00 234720.00

Amount in Words (INR)
RUPEES TWO LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FORTY 
ONLY Total PO Value: 264640.00

Tax As Applicable

As per note given below.Payment Terms :

A) 70% + 100% TAXES & DUTIES, AFTER RECEIPT OF MATERIAL AT SITE ON 
   PRO RATA BASIS. 
B) 30% AFTER SUCCESSFUL INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING, CERTIFICATION BY 
   USER DEPARTMENT.

SCOPE OF WORK :